RWK_KK_2022

Mannschaftswertung: Jugend

Verein

03.10.2022

Aminghausen 1
Raderhorst 1
Lahde 1
Seelenfeld 1
Ilserheide 1
Ein.
Ilserheide 2

Neuenknick 1

1.R 2.R
355 366
357 356
348 352
341 349
339 341
336 323

318

Einzelwertung: Jugend (01.05.2004 - 31.12.2011)
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Name Verein

Zumpe ,Marie Aminghausen
Aumann,Maybritt Raderhorst
Krebs,Maja Aminghausen
Kerlen,Mette Aminghausen
Stahlhut, Rouven Seelenfeld
Baue, Richard Ein. Neuenknick
Briiggemann, Franziska Raderhorst
Hiltergerke,MaximilianLeteln
Deterding, Leni Raderhorst
Koéhn, Fiona Lahde

Reinking, Lena Raderhorst
Koors, Lara Lahde
Pauls,Delia Lahde
Stockey,Mila-Lauren Seelenfeld
Bicknese,Davin Aminghausen
Wiebke, Lia Ilserheide
Kovalev,Maximilian Ein. Neuenknick
Schnepel, Timo Seelenfeld
Rosener, Phil Seelenfeld
Lichtenberg,Bjdrn Aminghausen
Schakel, Hannah Ilserheide
Kohn,Niklas Lahde

Kruse, Jannik Ein. Neuenknick
Keil,Lisa Ilserheide
Keil, Finn Ilserheide
Weil, Tim Lahde
Keil,Marie Ilserheide
Hommen, Jannick Ilserheide
Pernak,Nils Ilserheide
Hommen, Philip Ilserheide
Schakel,Marius Ilserheide
Hordt, Samira Ein. Neuenknick
Libricht, Leon Cammer

Wolfert, Tim Rosenhagen
Jacke, Lina Ein. Neuenknick
Siedentopf,Julia Raderhorst
Behrend, Sarah Ilserheide

1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

74
85
94

78

78
77
78
76
80
93
91

85
86
87
86
74

81
78
74

83

86

80
89

91
89



RWK_KK_2022

Damen

14.10.2022

Gesamt

1

2

(01.

1.R 2.R
372 382
377 371
362 361
356 367
371 367
374 370
357 374
354 365
361 361
350 375
367 368
358 356
352 350
345 350
358 327

05.1971 - 30.04.2004)

Verein

Mannschaftswertung:
Pl. Verein

1 Raderhorst 1

2 Ilserheide 1

3 Cammer 1

4 Rosenhagen 1

5 Seelenfeld 1

6 Quetzen 1

7 Aminghausen 1

8 Rosenhagen 2

9 Ein. Neuenknick
10 Frille 1

11 Seelenfeld 2

12 TIlserheide 2

13 Lahde 1

14 Ein. Neuenknick
15 TIlserheide 3
Einzelwertung: Damen
P1l.Name

1 Franke, Theresa

2 Buschking,Bianca

3 Peek,Julia

4 Radler,Marie

5 Mensching,Larissa

6 Harmening,Isabell

7 Volkening, Heike

8 Hadeler,Annika

NeJ

Menzel,Melissa
Heine,Melanie
Griinewald, Nina
Plaggemeier, Franz
Susewind, Ulrike
Niirge, Silke
Koénig,Maren
Vortmeyer, Sandra
Tietjen,Katja
Solter,Kirsten
Borcherding, Veren
Dormann, Svenja
Kruse,Katharina
Solter,Jessica
Tietschert,Julia
Darlath,Rosi
Peek, Loreen
Biischking, Imke
Miller,Antje
Schmidt, Daniela
Schumacher,Millan
Miller,Antje-Susa
Hachmeister,Chris
Darlath, Juana
Susewind,Ronja
Strahs,Corinna
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iska

a

e
n
tin

Jossen
Ilserheide
Raderhorst
Quetzen

Jossen

Frille

Cammer
Raderhorst
Cammer
Rosenhagen
Quetzen

Jossen
Aminghausen
Seelenfeld

Ein. Neuenknick
Dep. Neuenknick
Ilserheide
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Rosenhagen

Ein. Neuenknick
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Raderhorst
Raderhorst
Ilserheide
Ilserheide
Quetzen

Lahde
Raderhorst

Ein. Neuenknick
Ilserheide
Aminghausen
Seelenfeld



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Einzelwertung:

Lange,Alina
Reinking,Kjara
Stahlhut, Angela
Koors, Sabrina
Wegerich,Darleen
Reinking, Anja
Lampmann, Vanessa
Diekmann,Antje
Windheim, Silke
Martens,Alicia
Bischking,Merle
Fligel, Magareta
Zzell,Yvonne
Deppermann, Sarah
Heine, Lara
Kummerow,Michaela
Krone, Sina
Voltzke,Celina
Brase,Katrin
Drinkhut, Bianca
Kerlen,Daniela
Radler, Romina
Dormann, Anna
Aumann, Heike
Mandrysch, Laura
Kerlen, Paula
Zerth, Laura
Behrend, Saskia
Schmidt, Jessica

Rosenhagen

Ein. Neuenknick
Seelenfeld
Lahde

Frille

Ein. Neuenknick
Seelenfeld
Raderhorst

Ein. Neuenknick
Lahde
Ilserheide
Cammer
Aminghausen
Cammer
Rosenhagen
Ilserheide
Seelenfeld
Lahde
Seelenfeld
Lahde
Aminghausen
Quetzen
Ilserheide

Ein. Neuenknick
Lahde
Aminghausen
Aminghausen
Ilserheide
Ilserheide

Herrendodrfer,KatharinaSeelenfeld

Urban,Aileen
Lampmann, Janine

Seniorinnen I

Quetzen
Seelenfeld

Verein

87
90
89
85
82
87
93
85
93
87
92
86
85
88
82
84
90
94
82
84
89
88
81
78
84
85
78
85
91

94
87

90
90
94
88
92
89
91
87
87
87
89
83
91
89
84
81
92
76
89
86
88
83
91
79
80
82
77

91

(01.05.1961 - 30.04.1971)

91
89
89
90
90
88
88
92
93
87
79
88
90
94
91
92
89
83
85
86
83
79
83
87
73
73
79
81
82
75

89
92
91
89
93
94
84
92
87
88
87
93
91
87
91
93
80
94
86
87
78
88
80
83
92
80
71
88
88

88
88
94
91
89
89
86
93
93
89
89
90
84
88
92
85
84
90
87
89
84
81
74
83
84
81
81
84
88
89

93
89
81
94
91
88
92
84
80
92
93
89
86
81
86
90
89
82
89
85
91
84
91
84
81
86
82
93
81
84

538
538
538
537
537
535
534
533
533
530
529
529
527
527
526
525
524
519
518
517
513
503
500
494
494
487
468
431
430
248
185

87

Gesamt
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Broking, Ines
Buhmeier,Monika
Bicknese,Christel
Solter,Martina

Peek - Lange,Betina

Kammeier, Andrea
Boes,Claudia
Bade,Bettina
Halfeld, Linda
Schumacher, Ines
Hagermann, Ute
Friedrichs, Ute
Schmodde, Anja
Limbach,Elvira
Harmening,Margit
Otte,Regina
Lihmann, Evelin
Guttzeit,Martina
Solter,Karin
Keil, Frauke
Schakel,Kerstin
Brinkmann, Heike
Dex,Monika

Seelenfeld
Aminghausen
Ilserheide
Rosenhagen
Raderhorst
Seelenfeld
Frille

Frille

Ein. Neuenknick
Seelenfeld
Ilserheide

Ein. Neuenknick
Ein. Neuenknick
Ilserheide
Frille

Ein. Neuenknick
Ilserheide
Lahde
Rosenhagen
Ilserheide
Ilserheide
Cammer

Ein. Neuenknick



Einzelwertung: Seniorinnen II+III (01.05.1951 - 30.04.1961)

P1l.Name Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R Gesamt
1 Kalthegener,Karin Cammer 90 92 94 97 92 93 558
2 Daake, Ingrid Raderhorst 92 90 91 92 97 93 555
3 Hohmeier,Gabriele Rosenhagen 91 93 91 90 89 095 549
4 Kunath, Petra Frille 84 90 88 90 85 87 524
5 Niproschke,Marion Lahde 73 80 74 80 82 81 470
6 Nordmeier,Barbel Seelenfeld 81 87 83 71 80 402

Einzelwertung: Seniorinnen IV + V (01.01.1901 - 30.04.1951)

P1l.Name Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R Gesamt

1 Elstermann,Edelgard Leteln 83 88 85 86 86 87 515



RWK_KK_ 2022 17.10.2022

Mannschaftswertung: Herren Gruppe A

Pl. Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R Gesamt
1 Lahde 1 477 481 472 486 470 478 2864
2 Aminghausen 1 473 472 465 474 477 474 2835
3 Raderhorst 1 475 472 474 472 471 465 2829
4 TIlserheide 1 471 465 472 477 468 469 2822
5 Quetzen 1 465 475 467 464 477 467 2815
6 Jbssen 1 470 469 468 469 466 471 2813
7 Frille 1 467 467 457 470 465 469 2795
8 Cammer 1 454 465 467 473 470 465 2794
9 Leteln 1 456 464 461 462 455 463 2761

10 Rosenhagen 1 462 443 472 455 464 464 2760

11 Ein. Neuenknick 1 449 454 454 473 457 452 2739

12 Seelenfeld 2 461 469 454 452 457 445 2738

13 Seelenfeld 1 451 456 463 457 445 454 2726

14 Lahde 2 452 449 456 459 454 441 2711

15 Quetzen 2 455 442 448 455 453 446 2699

16 Frille 2 430 447 440 446 440 436 2639

Mannschaftswertung: Herren Gruppe B

Pl. Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R Gesamt
1 Jbssen 2 469 467 461 470 467 438 2772
2 Rosenhagen 2 453 456 457 456 463 459 2744
3 Cammer 2 442 459 450 451 449 440 2691
4 Ein. Neuenknick 2 453 456 460 *432 440 445 2686
5 Seelenfeld 3 449 453 452 441 450 434 2679
6 Dep. Neuenknick 1 443 454 457 422 444 445 2665
7 Lahde 3 443 437 455 436 438 455 2664
8 Lahde 4 391 391



Einzelwertung: Herren
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Koors,Michael
Alex,Lars
Hannebauer,Christian
Suppa, Heiko
Buhmeier,Marvin
Peek,Mirco
Koopmann, Sebastian
Rohs, Markus
Feisel,Jan Philipp
Kerlen,Christoph
Bade, Jannik
Wendorf, Tom
Rohs,Marcel

Bade, Justin
Peek,Kevin
Ludwig,Markus
Miller, Lars

Witte, Jendrik
Buhre, Holger
Bergmann, Fabian
Wach,Marcel
Reinking,Dennis
Drinkhut, Kai
Hattendorf,Wilhelm
Kellermeier,Carsten
Reinke, Stefan
Reinking, Tobias
Rohs, Andre
Zzell,Finn Luca
Backer, Sven

Raetz, Rouven
Deerberg, Jan
Korbjuhn,Florian
Darlath,Mirco
Koch,Wilco
Fltgel,Philipp
Hahne,Ralf
Schéninger,Nils
Kohn, Harry
Blisching,Ralf
Hoffmann,Michel
Wendorf, Lars
Terner,Hannes
Krone,Michael
Lichtenberg,Michael
Holtke,Matthias
Becker, Joshua
Wolter, Jokim
Bulmahn, Simon
Koch, Timo

Meyer, Patrik
Urban, Jens
Schmidt, Sebastian
Wach,Florian
Rockermann, Hagen
Buschke,Michael
Solter,Patrick
Strohmeier, Sven
Peek,Marvin

Helm, Patrik

Verein

Lahde
Leteln
Aminghausen
Jossen
Quetzen
Raderhorst
Jossen
Lahde
Cammer
Aminghausen
Frille
Rosenhagen
Lahde
Frille
Raderhorst
Ilserheide
Ilserheide
Quetzen
Rosenhagen
Frille
Aminghausen
Ilserheide
Lahde
Cammer
Cammer
Jossen

Ein. Neuenknick
Lahde
Aminghausen
Seelenfeld
Frille
Frille
Quetzen
Raderhorst
Ein. Neuenknick
Cammer
Quetzen
Lahde

Lahde
Dohren
Jossen
Rosenhagen
Cammer
Seelenfeld
Cammer
Lahde

Lahde
Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Lahde
Frille
Quetzen
Cammer
Aminghausen
Cammer

Ein. Neuenknick
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Lahde

(01.05.1971 - 30.04.2004)

1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

90
91
88
88

89
92
88
87
88

90
91

89
94
89
92
93

Gesamt



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Einzelwertung:

Buschke,Nils
Lindenberg,Maik
Solter,Henning
Bretthauer,Maik
Bulmahn, Stefan
Schmidt, Daniel
Kammeier, Joss
Solter,Nils
Strahs,Carsten
Dormann, Christian
Tinnermann, Finn
Rohs, Dennis
Limbach, Dominik
Lange,Nico
Wieggrebe, Justin
Pauls,Kevin

Senioren I

Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Rosenhagen
Ilserheide
Seelenfeld
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Ilse
Aminghausen
Lahde
Ilserheide
Raderhorst
Cammer
Lahde

(01.05.1961 - 30.04.1971)

Verein

434
430
362
357
338
265
247
175
173
169
146
96
90
89
73
68

Gesamt
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Reinke, Rudolf

Meyer,Karl- Heinrich

Keil,Michael
Heumann, Dirk
Toblren, Uwe
Nahrwold, Jirgen
Halfeld, Jorg
Stahlhut,Ulrich
Eimerich, Ginther
Sperling,Holger
Schlappa, Stefan
Stahlhut, Rudolf
Pook, Frank- Jirgen
Schiitte, Bernd
Buschke, Jirgen
Spannuth, Frank
Schroder, Detlev
Aumann, Uwe
Reinking,Dirk
Ossenkopp,Michael
Wallbaum, Jurgen
Limbach, Friedel
Knoop,Ulrich
Kaiser,Achim
Wolter,Hans- Jirgen
Lampmann, Horst
Helm,Ralf
Wagener, Ingo
Riechmann, Uwe
Nirge, Holger
Grinewald, Jens
Zell,Bernd
Otte,Michael
Rosener, Bernd
Rosener,Manfred
Wach, Holger

Quetzen
Ilserheide
Rosenhagen
Aminghausen
Rosenhagen
Raderhorst
Ilserheide
Quetzen

Leteln

Quetzen
Seelenfeld
Quetzen

Ein. Neuenknick
Seelenfeld
Cammer
Seelenfeld
Quetzen

Ein. Neuenknick
Lahde
Raderhorst
Ilserheide
Rosenhagen
Lahde
Rosenhagen
Seelenfeld
Lahde

Dep. Neuenknick
Quetzen
Seelenfeld
Lahde
Aminghausen
Ein. Neuenknick
Rosenhagen
Cammer
Aminghausen

88 83
87 86
92
90 87
86 84
88
83
90 85
85
83
83 63
96
90
89
73
68
1.R 2.R
94 98
94 94
92 92
94 96
94 93
96 95
93 94
93 92
89 97
96 94
95 94
92 93
96 93
93 94
94 95
89 94
91 94
90 89
95 85
93 88
89 88
94 92
89 93
89 92
87 87
89 91
90 87
90 92
92 84
91 91
84 87
96
79 76
93
90 91
91 91

89 91
88 86
90

89

87
87 90
78 86

88
86
3.R 4.R
94 98
94 97
98 98
95 89
96 95
96 87
96 94
92 93
95 95
89 95
91 89
96 95
89 87
93 90
95 94
89 90
94 90
90 92
94 88
93 92
91 91
94 90
86 89
89 94
89 93
89 90
92 85
93 80
89 84
86 83
91 88
91 93
70 76
92 95
91 91
87 92

83
83
90 90
91
81
5.R 6.R
94 97
97 93
93 95
100 94
92 94
93 96
93 92
96 94
96 87
90 94
92 96
88 93
96 94
89 95
88 88
94 94
91 88
94 92
90 93
88 91
89 95
84 89
89 93
86 86
85 94
79 94
91 87
86 89
87 88
85 84
75 83
96 95
80 84
91 90
92
93



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Einzelwertung:

Solter,Andre

Lange, Frank
Lichtenberg, Jorg
Broking, Ginter
Daumich, Hans- Jiirgen
Solter, Torsten
Vortmeyer, Frank
Wiesinger, Stefan

Senioren II+III

Rosenhagen
Rosenhagen
Aminghausen
Seelenfeld
Frille
Rosenhagen

Dep. Neuenknick
Ein. Neuenknick

Verein

93

93

93

90
89
90
80
88
88

94

82

85

(01.05.1951 - 30.04.1961)

88
89
87

90
93

84

88

1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

367
358
272
249
181
88
85
84

Gesamt
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Wehling,Willi
Schiitte,Walter
Daake,Wilhelm
Wesemann, Ulrich
Schnepel, Jirgen
Thielking,Martin
Peek,Rainer
Alex,Helmut
Nahrwold,Wilfried
Bliefterning,Heinrich
Otte,Dietmar
Marowsky,Dieter
Koch,Wilfried
Herrmann,Wolfgang
E1ff,Eckhard
Kalthegener,Christoph
Witte,Karl- Heinrich
Hinz, Bernd

Barche, Jorg
Ronnenberg, Horst
Drinkuth,Manfred
Niproschke, Siegfried
Brandt,Dieter
Steinmann, Jirgen
Lange, Dieter

Raderhorst

Ein. Neuenknick
Raderhorst
Jossen
Seelenfeld
Leteln
Raderhorst
Leteln

Jossen

Frille

Dep. Neuenknick
Jossen

Ein. Neuenknick
Jbssen

Leteln

Cammer

Ein. Neuenknick
Frille
Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Frille

Lahde

Frille

Ein. Neuenknick
Ilserheide

Plaggemeier, Hans- HermJOssen

Vieker, Jirgen
Westphal,Klaus
Harmening,Karl- Heinz
Kiel,Reinhold
Bade, Rainer
Schroder,Reinhard
Dammeier, Uwe
Peek,Hans- Dieter
Meyer, Detlef
Koénig, Friedrich
Ernst, Bob
Courtney,Martin

Cammer

Cammer

Frille

Dep. Neuenknick
Cammer

Ein. Neuenknick
Ein. Neuenknick
Raderhorst
Frille

Ein. Neuenknick
Lahde

Lahde

90
90

71
83
86
93
89
92
60
84
74
72

86

93
62
80

89
82
91
88

83
88
68

90
88
64
89
86
85
85

61



Einzelwertung:
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Lindenberg, Otmar

Nordmeier, Friedhelm
Rodenbeck, Karl- Heinz
Striepling,Michael
Engelking, Friedrich

Behrend, Heinz

Lindenberg,Ortwin

Tarrach, Helmut
Dossow, Horst
Siemer, Ginter

Kellermeyer,Horst

Romke, Wilhelm
Johrden,Rainer

Mensing,Ernst- Dieter
Blisching, Friedrich
Schmidt, Friedrich

Meyer, Friedrich

Volkening, Hartmut
Kellermeier, Ginter

Bierbrauer, Hans
Holzhausen, Fritz

Senioren IV + V

Verein

Seelenfeld
Seelenfeld
Frille

Lahde

Dohren
Ilserheide
Seelenfeld
Leteln

Lahde

Dohren

Cammer
Seelenfeld
Leteln

Dep. Neuenknick
Dohren

Ein. Neuenknick
Cammer

Quetzen

Cammer

Ein. Neuenknick
Frille

(01.01.1901 - 30.04.1951)

1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

66

Gesamt
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